
Hollywood City Hall
2600 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL 33020

http://www.hollywoodfl.org

City of Hollywood

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2023-236 Name: DCM - Avant Garde ATP#4

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/5/2023 Department of Design & Construction Management

On agenda: Final action:8/30/2023 8/30/2023

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Approving And Authorizing
The Appropriate City Officials To Issue An Authorization To Proceed For Additional Services For
Engineering Design And Permitting With Bermello Ajamil And Partners, Inc. For The Avant Garde
Academy Safe Route To Schools Project, A Florida Department Of Transportation Local Agency
Program Project, In An Amount Up To $18,600.00, For A Total Contract Amount Of $139,980.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution Avant Garde Design Revisions ATP # 4 Avant Garden BA, 2. Avant Grade EN-18-002
ATP 4-BA, 3. ATP 1-3 BA Avant Garde Design, 4. Bermello Ajamil CSA Contract -, 5. Scope &
Proposal BA, 6. Scope of Services for revisions for change order #2, 7. Scope of Services for
revisions for change order #3, 8. FDOT Grant Award Letter - SRTS Hollywood, 9. R-2018-400, 10. R-
2020-133 Avant Garde signed 6.3.2020, 11. COI City of Hollywood

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptRegular City Commission Meeting8/30/2023 1 Pass

City of Hollywood Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

